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Plan: Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PICEANCE HL NAD 83
RG 26-01S-098W

RGU 42-26-198

RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 432-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RG 26-01S-098W, Rio Blanco County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RGU 42-26-198

Map

-1.8003 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,778,121.90 usft

2,199,615.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.93524

-108.35451

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,778,097.10 usft

2,199,598.80 usft

6,622.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.93517

-108.35457

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/24/2013 10.3617 65.9893 52,274

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

278.090.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.00000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

278.09000.002.002.00-20.542.92464.17278.096.90465.00

0.00000.000.000.00-384.2654.623,500.00278.096.903,522.98

0.00000.002.002.00-402.8257.263,629.90278.099.533,654.23

0.00000.000.000.00-949.54134.956,920.92278.099.536,991.26

180.00000.00-1.501.50-1,001.68142.367,553.000.000.007,626.27

0.00000.000.000.00-1,001.68142.367,653.000.000.007,726.27 Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 432-26-198

0.00000.000.000.00-1,001.68142.3612,493.000.000.0012,566.27
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 432-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,598.801,778,097.10 39.93517 -108.35457

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,598.801,778,097.10 39.93517 -108.35457

Start Build 2.00

465.00 6.90 464.17 2.92 -20.54278.09 2,199,578.361,778,100.66 39.93518 -108.35464

Hold 6.90 Inc, 278.09° azi

500.00 6.90 498.91 3.51 -24.71278.09 2,199,574.221,778,101.39 39.93518 -108.35466

1,000.00 6.90 995.29 11.96 -84.18278.09 2,199,515.041,778,111.70 39.93520 -108.35487

1,234.41 6.90 1,228.00 15.93 -112.06278.09 2,199,487.301,778,116.54 39.93521 -108.35497

Green River Fm

1,415.72 6.90 1,408.00 18.99 -133.62278.09 2,199,465.841,778,120.28 39.93522 -108.35504

A Groove

1,500.00 6.90 1,491.67 20.42 -143.65278.09 2,199,455.871,778,122.02 39.93522 -108.35508

1,622.21 6.90 1,613.00 22.48 -158.18278.09 2,199,441.401,778,124.54 39.93523 -108.35513

B Groove

1,909.29 6.90 1,898.00 27.34 -192.33278.09 2,199,407.421,778,130.47 39.93524 -108.35525

Dissolution Surface

2,000.00 6.90 1,988.05 28.87 -203.12278.09 2,199,396.691,778,132.34 39.93525 -108.35529

2,500.00 6.90 2,484.43 37.32 -262.59278.09 2,199,337.511,778,142.66 39.93527 -108.35550

3,000.00 6.90 2,980.81 45.78 -322.06278.09 2,199,278.341,778,152.97 39.93529 -108.35572

3,002.21 6.90 2,983.00 45.82 -322.32278.09 2,199,278.081,778,153.02 39.93529 -108.35572

Garden Gulch

3,183.52 6.90 3,163.00 48.88 -343.89278.09 2,199,256.621,778,156.76 39.93530 -108.35579

Orange Marker

3,400.09 6.90 3,378.00 52.54 -369.65278.09 2,199,230.991,778,161.23 39.93531 -108.35589

Wasatch

3,500.00 6.90 3,477.19 54.23 -381.53278.09 2,199,219.161,778,163.29 39.93532 -108.35593

3,522.98 6.90 3,500.00 54.62 -384.26278.09 2,199,216.441,778,163.77 39.93532 -108.35594

Start Build 2.00

3,654.23 9.53 3,629.90 57.26 -402.82278.09 2,199,197.971,778,166.98 39.93533 -108.35600

Hold 9.52 Inclination

3,905.81 9.53 3,878.00 63.11 -444.04278.09 2,199,156.961,778,174.13 39.93534 -108.35615

9 5/8"

4,000.00 9.53 3,970.89 65.31 -459.47278.09 2,199,141.611,778,176.81 39.93535 -108.35621

4,500.00 9.53 4,464.00 76.95 -541.39278.09 2,199,060.101,778,191.02 39.93538 -108.35650

5,000.00 9.53 4,957.11 88.59 -623.30278.09 2,198,978.591,778,205.23 39.93541 -108.35679

5,500.00 9.53 5,450.21 100.23 -705.22278.09 2,198,897.081,778,219.44 39.93544 -108.35708

5,695.48 9.53 5,643.00 104.78 -737.25278.09 2,198,865.211,778,224.99 39.93546 -108.35720

Top of "G" Sand

6,000.00 9.53 5,943.32 111.87 -787.14278.09 2,198,815.571,778,233.64 39.93548 -108.35737

6,060.51 9.53 6,003.00 113.28 -797.05278.09 2,198,805.701,778,235.36 39.93548 -108.35741

Fort Union

6,500.00 9.53 6,436.43 123.51 -869.05278.09 2,198,734.061,778,247.85 39.93551 -108.35767

6,991.26 9.53 6,920.92 134.95 -949.54278.09 2,198,653.971,778,261.81 39.93554 -108.35795

Start Drop -1.50

7,000.00 9.39 6,929.54 135.15 -950.96278.09 2,198,652.551,778,262.06 39.93554 -108.35796

7,456.21 2.55 7,383.00 141.83 -997.93278.09 2,198,605.821,778,270.21 39.93556 -108.35813

Ohio Creek

7,500.00 1.89 7,426.76 142.06 -999.61278.09 2,198,604.151,778,270.50 39.93556 -108.35813

7,626.27 0.00 7,553.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Vertical
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 432-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,726.27 0.00 7,653.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Mesaverde - Mesaverde

8,000.00 0.00 7,926.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

8,500.00 0.00 8,426.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

9,000.00 0.00 8,926.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

9,136.27 0.00 9,063.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Approx. Top Gas

9,500.00 0.00 9,426.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

10,000.00 0.00 9,926.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

10,500.00 0.00 10,426.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

10,781.27 0.00 10,708.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Cameo Coals

11,000.00 0.00 10,926.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

11,346.27 0.00 11,273.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Rollins SS

11,481.27 0.00 11,408.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Cozzette

11,500.00 0.00 11,426.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

11,696.27 0.00 11,623.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Corcoran

12,000.00 0.00 11,926.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

12,071.27 0.00 11,998.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Upper Sego

12,316.27 0.00 12,243.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

Lower Sego

12,500.00 0.00 12,426.73 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

12,566.27 0.00 12,493.00 142.36 -1,001.680.00 2,198,602.091,778,270.86 39.93556 -108.35814

TD at 12566.27 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 432-26-198 7,653.00 1,778,270.86 2,198,602.09142.36 -1,001.680.00 0.00 39.93556 -108.35814

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"3,878.003,905.81 9.625 13.500
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 432-26-198 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 432-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,234.41 Green River Fm1,228.00

1,415.72 A Groove1,408.00

1,622.21 B Groove1,613.00

1,909.29 Dissolution Surface1,898.00

3,002.21 Garden Gulch2,983.00

3,183.52 Orange Marker3,163.00

3,400.09 Wasatch3,378.00

5,695.48 Top of "G" Sand5,643.00

6,060.51 Fort Union6,003.00

7,456.21 Ohio Creek7,383.00

7,726.27 Mesaverde7,653.00

9,136.27 Approx. Top Gas9,063.00

10,781.27 Cameo Coals10,708.00

11,346.27 Rollins SS11,273.00

11,481.27 Cozzette11,408.00

11,696.27 Corcoran11,623.00

12,071.27 Upper Sego11,998.00

12,316.27 Lower Sego12,243.00

12,566.27 TD12,493.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

465.00 464.17 2.92 -20.54 Hold 6.90 Inc, 278.09° azi

3,522.98 3,500.00 54.62 -384.26 Start Build 2.00

3,654.23 3,629.90 57.26 -402.82 Hold 9.52 Inclination

6,991.26 6,920.92 134.95 -949.54 Start Drop -1.50

7,626.27 7,553.00 142.36 -1,001.68 Vertical

7,726.27 7,653.00 142.36 -1,001.68 Mesaverde

12,566.27 12,493.00 142.36 -1,001.68 TD at 12566.27
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